Y0404150 Grammatik und Konversation A2/B1 (DaF)

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung
Informationen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
12.03.2026
19.03.2026
26.03.2026
16.04.2026
23.04.2026
30.04.2026
07.05.2026
28.05.2026
18.06.2026

25.06.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Donnerstag, 12.03.2026, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

90,00 €
10-mal

Miriam Degenhardt

Lehrbuch wird im Kurs bekannt gegeben

vhs, 2.05, Alte Bleiche 5, 65719 Hofheim

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05

Hofheim, vhs, 2.05
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